TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2019
9:00 A.M.

NO. 1

#28825

SDIF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 2,
a South Dakota Limited
Partnership,

Plaintiff,

vs.

TENTEXKOTA, LLC, a South
Dakota Limited Liability
Company, W. KENNETH ALPHIN,
TIMOTHY J. CONRAD, MICHAEL R.
GUSTAFSON, GEORGE D. MITCHELL,
DALE MORRIS, MARC W. OSWALD,
RONALD W. WHEELER and
DWIGHT P. WILES,

Defendants.

Ms. Ashley Miles Holtz (FOR ALL DEFENDANTS)

Ms. Kasey L. Oliver

Olivier Miles Holtz Law Firm
4201 S Minnesota Ave Suite 113
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

PH: 331-0609
ashley@omhlawfirm.com
kasey@omhlawfirm.com

Mr. Scott N. Heidepriem (FOR ALL DEFENDANTS)

Mr. John R. Hinrichs
Heidepriem Purtell Siegel
101 W 69th Street #105
Sioux Falls SD 57104

PH: 679-4470
scott@hpslawfirm.com
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Mr. Robert M. Ronayne (FOR ALL DEFENDANTS)
Ronayne and Cogley, P.C.

PO Box 759

Aberdeen SD 57402-0759

PH: 225-0100

rob@robronayne.com

Mr. Mark F. Marshall (FOR ALL DEFENDANTS)
Bangs, McCullen, Butler,
Foye & Simmons
PO Box 2670
Rapid City SD 57709-2670
PH: 343-1040
mmarshall@bangsmccullen.com

Mr. Gary D. Jensen (FOR DEFENDANT W. KENNETH ALPHIN)

Beardsley Jensen & Lee

PO Box 9579

4200 Beach Drive Ste #3
Rapid City SD 57702

PH: 342-2800
jlarson@blackhillslaw.com
gjensen@blackhillslaw.com

Mr. Robert D. Trzynka (FOR DEFENDANT DALE MORRIS)
Cutler Law Firm

PO Box 1400

Sioux Falls SD 57104

PH: 335-4950

bobt@cutlerlawfirm.com

Mr. Kevin C. Baltz (FOR DEFENDANT DALE MORRIS)
Butler Snow, LLP

150 Third Ave South Suite 1600

Nashville TN 37201

PH: 615-651-6700

Kevin.baltz@butlersnow.com

Mr. James S. Simko (FOR DEFENDANT DWIGHT P. WILES)
Cadwell, Sanford, Deibert & Garry

200 East 10th Street Ste 200

Sioux Falls SD 57101-2498

PH: 605-336-0828

jsimko@cadlaw.com

Mr. Michael H. Paulson (FOR DEFENDANT MARC W. OSWALD)
Christopherson, Anderson,
Paulson & Fideler, LLP
509 South Dakota Avenue
Sioux Falls SD 57104
PH: 336-1030
michael@capflaw.com
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Mr. Richard L. Travis (FOR DEFENDANTS TIMOTHY J. CONRAD;

Mr. Adam R. Hoier MICHAEL R. GUSTAFSON; GEORGE D.
May & Johnson MITCHELL & RONALD W. WHEELER)
PO Box 88738

Sioux Falls SD 57109

PH: 336-5265

dtravis@mayjohnson.com

ahoier@mayjohnson.com

Mr. Haven L. Stuck (FOR PLAINTIFF)
Mr. Steven J. Oberg

Mr. Gene L. Lebrun
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110 N Minnesota Ave Suite 400
Sioux Falls SD 57104
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The Honorable Charles B. Kornmann (Case 5:16-cv-05101-LLP)
United States District Court

Northern Division
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